CI/SfB
(53.3) x
February 2014
PremierPlus
Unvented Hot Water Cylinders
U
n
ve

ø550
29
Ordering Guide
Direct Model
Capacity
(litres)
Element rating
(kW @ 240V)
Coil rating
(kW)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
Empty
(kg)
Full
(kg) Product Code
PP100E 100 1 x 3 - 784 306 493 - 23 123 94 050 318
PP120E 120 2 x 3 - 906 306 616 - 25 145 94 050 319
PP150E 150 2 x 3 - 1090 306 800 - 28 178 94 050 320
PP170E 170 2 x 3 - 1216 306 925 - 29 199 94 050 321
PP210E 210 2 x 3 - 1474 306 1184 - 36 246 94 050 322
PP250E 250 2 x 3 - 1726 306 1437 - 45 295 94 050 323
PP250E 9kW 250 3 x 3 - 1726 306 1437 - 45 295 94 050 326
PP300E 300 2 x 3 - 2040 306 1751 - 55 355 94 050 324
PP300E 9kW 300 3 x 3 - 2040 306 1751 - 55 355 94 050 334
Indirect Model
PP100B 100 1 x 3 15.5 784 354 500 315 25 125 94 050 327
PP120B 120 1 x 3 15.4 906 354 616 315 27 147 94 050 328
PP150B 150 1 x 3 15.9 1090 354 800 315 31 184 94 050 329
PP170B 170 1 x 3 17.3 1216 354 927 315 33 203 94 050 330
PP210B 210 1 x 3 19.2 1474 354 1184 315 41 251 94 050 331
PP250B 250 1 x 3 18.6 1726 354 1439 315 50 300 94 050 332
PP250B 6kW 250 2 x 3 18.6 1726 354 1439 315 50 300 94 050 347
PP300B 300 1 x 3 18.8 2040 354 1754 315 60 360 94 050 333
PP300B 6kW 300 2 x 3 18.8 2040 354 1754 315 60 360 94 050 348
8
U
n
ve
n
te
d
 W
at
er
 H
ea
te
rs
256
D
B
C
A
ø550
40
2
41
2
28
4
309 284
Pipework layout will vary by model
PremierPlus SystemFit
Technical Specification
SPECIFICATION ADVICE: 01603 420128  Fax: 01603 420229  E-MAIL: specifier@santon.co.uk
Ordering Guide
SystemFit Model
Capacity
(litres)
Element rating
(kW @ 240V)
Coil rating
(kW)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
Empty
(kg)
Full
(kg) Product Code
PP120B SF 120 1 x 3 15.4 936 382 728 411 39 159 94 050 340
PP150B SF 150 1 x 3 15.9 1119 563 917 446 43 196 94 050 341
PP170B SF28 170 1 x 3 17.3 1245 691 1039 501 45 215 94 050 342
PP210B SF28 210 1 x 3 19.2 1503 952 1300 501 53 263 94 050 343
PP250B SF28 250  1 x 3 18.6 1755 1139 1460 501 62 312 94 050 344
PP300B SF28 300  1 x 3 18.8 2069 1460 1805 501 72 372 94 050 345
9
U
n
ve
n
te
d
 W
at
er
 H
ea
te
rs
PremierPlus Solar
Technical Specification
370
D
412
81
45º
30º
B C
A
ø550
29
370 412
C
A

(kW @ 240V)
Coil rating
(kW)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
Empty
(kg)
Full
(kg) Product Code
PP170ESOLAR 170 1 x 3 - 1250 - 924 - 35.5 210 94 050 309
PP210ESOLAR 210 2 x 3 - 1502 - 1183 - 42.5 259 94 050 336
PP260ESOLAR 260 2 x 3 - 1821 - 1498 - 58.0 308 94 050 310
PP300ESOLAR 300 2 x 3 - 2067 - 1749 - 61.5 362 94 050 338
Indirect Model
PP190BSOLAR 190 1 x 3 14.7 1401 925 1085 784 45.5 240 94 050 440
PP210BSOLAR 210 1 x 3 15 1502 1095 1186 1012 47.5 264 94 050 441
PP250BSOLAR 250 1 x 3 16.2 1760 1279 1438 1143 56.5 308 94 050 442
PP300BSOLAR 300 1 x 3 18.8 2067 1592 1752 1440 66.5 367 94 050 443
10
Direct Model Indirect Model
U